L05000061724

(Re	equestors	Name)		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	idress)	<u>-</u>	. <u></u>	_
(Cit	ty/State/Z	ip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	<u></u> ∨	/AIT	MAIL.	
(Bu	ısiness Eı	ntity Name))	
(Do	ocument N	Number)		—
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates o	of Status	_
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:		
Name Availability				
Document Examiner	Ē	Lice Onto		_
Updater	CCC	Use Only		
Updater Verifyer	DCC			
Acknowledgement	DCC			
W. P. Verifyer	DCC			



500057523115

07/18/05--01013--015 **25.00

Vanscha, LLC 25157 Cortez Blvd. Brooksville, FL 34601

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing Articles of Correction for document #L05000061724. The LLC was originally filed using the name "Banscha, LLC". This name is incorrect. The correct name is "VANSHCA, LLC". Please make the correction and send the notification of correction to:

Ken Vander Meade Vanscha, LLC 25157 Cortez Blvd. Brooksville, FL 34601

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Ken Vander Meade Managing Member

235 WL 18 P 2:00

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

<u>CH</u>		IE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ST		
	incorrec	is an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the sta ct, and the corrected statement are as follows: ame of the LLC was incorrectly stated in the original application		is
	The co	orrect name of the LLC is:		
	VANS	CHA, LLC		
	<u>OR</u>			
	Was def	fectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectivel opriate correction is as follows:	y signe	ed and
	Was def	opriate correction is as follows:	ly signe	ed and
	Was def	1 , 2005	ly signe	ed and
	Was def	opriate correction is as follows:	JALLAHASSEE, HU	11. See

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L05000061724 FILED 8:00 AM June 21, 2005 Sec. Of State nculligan

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: BANSCHA, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 25157 CORTEZ BLVD. BROOKSVILLE, FL. US 34601

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 25157 CORTEZ BLVD. BROOKSVILLE, FL. US 34601

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

KEN VANDER MEADE 25157 CORTEZ BLVD. BROOKSVILLE, FL. 34601

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: KEN VANDER MEADE

SECRETAY STATES

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM KEN VANDER MEADE 25157 CORTEZ BLVD. BROOKSVILLE, FL. 34601 US

Title: MGRM CYNTHIA SCHAEFFER 25157 CORTEZ BLVD. BROOKSVILLE, FL. 34601 US

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member

Signature: KEN VANDER MEADE

L05000061724 FILED 8:00 AM June 21, 2005 Sec. Of State nculligan